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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.55 562 H 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Wycombe Dist 3

58.63 560 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Bracknell Chalfont 3

59.44 537 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

59.49 536 F 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Wycombe Dist 3

59.80 527 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

59.84 526 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Berks&SBucks 2

59.87 526 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Epsom Chalfont 3

59.95 523 H 18/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge  3

1:00.38 512 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Epsom Chalfont 3

1:00.50 509 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Chalfont 2

1:00.87 500 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HIGH WYCOMBE Wycombe Dist 3

1:01.03 496 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Guildford Chalfont 3

1:01.14 493 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Chalfont 2

1:01.38 488 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Chalfont 2

1:01.39 487 H 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.55 484 F 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.68 481 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Chalfont 2

1:01.68 481 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

1:01.81 478 F 18/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 3

1:01.95 474 F 08/10/16 NASL South Epsom Chalfont 3

1:02.49 462 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Chalfont 2

1:02.53 461 F 18/05/19 Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2019 Gerrards Cross Chalfont 4

1:02.69 458 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Chalfont 2

1:02.70 457 F 11/06/16 Chalfont Otters SC Summer Sprint Woodside Chalfont 4

1:02.94 452 F 22/09/18 Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018 Gerrards Cross Chalfont 4

1:04.04 429 H 02/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

1:04.24 425 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2
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1:04.24 425 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

1:06.05 391 F 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Chalfont 2

1:06.97 375 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

1:07.04 374 F 24/09/16 Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

1:07.29 370 F 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

1:07.37 369 H 30/06/21 Windsor Eton Collge Windsor 0

1:07.77 362 F 13/06/15 Chalfont Otters Open Meet Watford Chalfont 3

1:07.86 361 F 24/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey Chalfont 2

1:08.00 359 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Maidenhead 3

1:08.41 352 F 13/12/14 NASL2014 Round Three Waterlooville Maidenhead 3

1:09.12 341 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Maidenhead 4

1:10.20 326 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:11.42 309 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Maidenhead 3

1:12.54 295 H 26/04/14 Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

1:13.21 287 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Maidenhead 3

1:16.20 255 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Maidenhead 3

1:16.86 248 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

1:18.00 237 F 23/11/13 Guildford County Qualifier Meet Guildford Maidenhead 3

1:22.11 203 H 13/10/13 Berks & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Maidenhead 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.68 481 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

1:07.37 369 H 30/06/21 Windsor Eton Collge Windsor 0

1:04.04 429 H 02/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

1:02.53 461 F 18/05/19 Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2019 Gerrards Cross Chalfont 4

59.87 526 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Epsom Chalfont 3

1:00.38 512 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Epsom Chalfont 3

58.63 560 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Bracknell Chalfont 3

1:02.94 452 F 22/09/18 Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018 Gerrards Cross Chalfont 4

59.49 536 F 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Wycombe Dist 3

58.55 562 H 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Wycombe Dist 3

59.80 527 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:00.87 500 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HIGH WYCOMBE Wycombe Dist 3

59.44 537 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

59.84 526 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Berks&SBucks 2

1:01.55 484 F 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.39 487 H 14/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.81 478 F 18/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 3

59.95 523 H 18/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge  3

1:01.03 496 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Guildford Chalfont 3

1:00.50 509 H 05/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Chalfont 2

1:01.68 481 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Chalfont 2

1:01.14 493 F 15/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Chalfont 2

1:01.95 474 F 08/10/16 NASL South Epsom Chalfont 3

1:07.04 374 F 24/09/16 Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

1:02.70 457 F 11/06/16 Chalfont Otters SC Summer Sprint Woodside Chalfont 4

1:06.05 391 F 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Chalfont 2

1:02.69 458 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Chalfont 2

1:01.38 488 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Chalfont 2

1:02.49 462 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Chalfont 2

1:07.86 361 F 24/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey Chalfont 2

1:04.24 425 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

1:10.20 326 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:10.20 326 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

1:07.77 362 F 13/06/15 Chalfont Otters Open Meet Watford Chalfont 3

1:07.29 370 F 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

1:06.97 375 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

1:08.00 359 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Maidenhead 3

1:08.41 352 F 13/12/14 NASL2014 Round Three Waterlooville Maidenhead 3

1:09.12 341 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Maidenhead 4

1:16.86 248 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

1:11.42 309 F 13/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Maidenhead 3

1:12.54 295 H 26/04/14 Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

1:13.21 287 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Maidenhead 3

1:16.20 255 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Maidenhead 3

1:18.00 237 F 23/11/13 Guildford County Qualifier Meet Guildford Maidenhead 3

1:22.11 203 H 13/10/13 Berks & South Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Maidenhead 3

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


